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6 pcs
2 PCs
12 pcs
1pc
1pC

1pC

14-Pin IC Chips
Quantity: 67 pcs

16-Pin IC Chips
Quantity: 8 pcs

B

TinyP MSE-6

TITLE
Full Scale MSE-6
SIZE | PART REV
A3 Side Panel - Left - IC Chip Layout 10

UNDER REVIEW

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
OIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

FILE NAME: TinyP MSE-6 Side Panel Left IC Chip Layoutpdf

SCALE: 11

WEIGHT:

SHEET 1 0F 1




